
Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Haddock-Farrier Robin
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

1A
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 M M M 0 0

2 8 M M 8 8

3 6 M M 6 14

4 6 M M 6 20

5 M M M 0 20

6 7 M M 7 27

7 8 7 M 15 42

8 9 8 M 17 59 1

9 M M M 0 59

10 7 M M 7 66

*3084128-R-O-3*
3084128-R-O-3

Total 66 0 1

Archer: Stockton Jack
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

1B
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 M 14 14

2 6 6 M 12 26

3 9 8 M 17 43 1

4 8 6 6 20 63

5 9 8 6 23 86 1

6 8 7 7 22 108

7 8 7 6 21 129

8 9 8 M 17 146 1

9 7 6 6 19 165

10 7 6 M 13 178

*3073389-R-O-3*
3073389-R-O-3

Total 178 0 3

Archer: Imrie Gillian
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

1C
R W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 82 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 140 3

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 196 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 280 3

*1021509-R-W-3*
1021509-R-W-3

Total 280 14 12

Archer:  
Country:  

1D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Haddock-Farrier Robin
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

1A
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 M 16 16 1

2 8 6 M 14 30

3 8 M M 8 38

4 6 M M 6 44

5 9 8 7 24 68 1

6 7 7 M 14 82

7 7 M M 7 89

8 6 M M 6 95

9 10 7 7 24 119 1

10 7 M M 7 126

*3084128-R-O-4*
3084128-R-O-4

Total 126 1 2

Archer: Stockton Jack
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

1B
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 10 7 M 17 39 1

3 8 7 M 15 54

4 8 8 8 24 78

5 7 7 M 14 92

6 9 7 6 22 114 1

7 8 M M 8 122

8 6 6 M 12 134

9 10 6 6 22 156 1

10 9 6 M 15 171 1

*3073389-R-O-4*
3073389-R-O-4

Total 171 2 3

Archer: Imrie Gillian
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

1C
R W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 2

3 9 9 9 27 80 3

4 10 10 9 29 109 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2

6 9 8 7 24 161 1

7 10 9 9 28 189 1 2

8 10 10 10 30 219 3

9 9 9 8 26 245 2

10 10 10 9 29 274 2 1

*1021509-R-W-4*
1021509-R-W-4

Total 274 10 15

Archer:  
Country:  

1D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Ayre Stewart
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

2A
R 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 1

2 M M M 0 9

3 9 8 M 17 26 1

4 9 6 6 21 47 1

5 6 M M 6 53

6 10 8 7 25 78 1

7 7 7 6 20 98

8 8 M M 8 106

9 9 7 M 16 122 1

10 7 7 M 14 136

*3082805-R-50O-3*
3082805-R-50O-3

Total 136 1 4

Archer: Williamson Joshua
Country: 2684 - Team UWS Archery (Uni)

2B
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3097171-R-O-3*
3097171-R-O-3

Total 

Archer: Hawker Lance
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

2C
R 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*2026164-R-50O-3*
2026164-R-50O-3

Total 

Archer: Hamer Benji
Country: 1791 - Strathclyde University Archery

2D
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 10 8 8 26 54 1

3 9 8 7 24 78 1

4 8 6 6 20 98

5 10 8 8 26 124 1

6 10 9 9 28 152 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 180 1 2

8 10 9 8 27 207 1 1

9 10 10 8 28 235 2

10 10 8 8 26 261 1

*2040119-R-O-3*
2040119-R-O-3

Total 261 10 6



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Ayre Stewart
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

2A
R 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 6 M M 6 28

3 6 M M 6 34

4 7 M M 7 41

5 6 M M 6 47

6 6 6 M 12 59

7 7 M M 7 66

8 M M M 0 66

9 8 6 M 14 80

10 7 M M 7 87

*3082805-R-50O-4*
3082805-R-50O-4

Total 87 0 1

Archer: Williamson Joshua
Country: 2684 - Team UWS Archery (Uni)

2B
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3097171-R-O-4*
3097171-R-O-4

Total 

Archer: Hawker Lance
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

2C
R 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*2026164-R-50O-4*
2026164-R-50O-4

Total 

Archer: Hamer Benji
Country: 1791 - Strathclyde University Archery

2D
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 8 6 24 47 1

3 9 9 6 24 71 2

4 10 10 9 29 100 2 1

5 9 8 8 25 125 1

6 8 8 7 23 148

7 10 8 6 24 172 1

8 9 8 8 25 197 1

9 10 9 8 27 224 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 251 3

*2040119-R-O-4*
2040119-R-O-4

Total 251 5 9



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Davies Stephen
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

3A
R 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 M M 10 10 1

2 9 6 M 15 25 1

3 9 M M 9 34 1

4 8 7 M 15 49

5 9 8 8 25 74 1

6 10 6 M 16 90 1

7 8 7 6 21 111

8 7 7 M 14 125

9 9 7 M 16 141 1

10 10 8 M 18 159 1

*3088754-R-50O-3*
3088754-R-50O-3

Total 159 3 4

Archer:  
Country:  

3B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Dolan Frank
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

3C
R 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 1

2 10 9 8 27 50 1 1

3 10 8 6 24 74 1

4 9 8 6 23 97 1

5 9 8 6 23 120 1

6 9 8 6 23 143 1

7 10 7 M 17 160 1

8 8 7 M 15 175

9 10 9 9 28 203 1 2

10 10 9 7 26 229 1 1

*2124955-R-50O-3*
2124955-R-50O-3

Total 229 5 8

Archer: Harkness Stephen
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

3D
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 M M 6 6

2 6 M M 6 12

3 7 M M 7 19

4 10 7 6 23 42 1

5 9 M M 9 51 1

6 8 6 M 14 65

7 10 9 M 19 84 1 1

8 7 6 M 13 97

9 7 M M 7 104

10 9 7 M 16 120 1

*3087603-R-O-3*
3087603-R-O-3

Total 120 2 3



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Davies Stephen
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

3A
R 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 8 7 M 15 36

3 9 9 M 18 54 2

4 9 7 M 16 70 1

5 8 7 M 15 85

6 9 6 M 15 100 1

7 8 7 6 21 121

8 9 9 7 25 146 2

9 9 8 6 23 169 1

10 8 M M 8 177

*3088754-R-50O-4*
3088754-R-50O-4

Total 177 0 7

Archer:  
Country:  

3B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Dolan Frank
Country: 197 - Penicuik Archers

3C
R 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 7 6 6 19 33

3 10 8 8 26 59 1

4 9 8 8 25 84 1

5 8 7 6 21 105

6 10 9 8 27 132 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 156 1

8 9 7 7 23 179 1

9 9 9 7 25 204 2

10 10 8 M 18 222 1

*2124955-R-50O-4*
2124955-R-50O-4

Total 222 3 6

Archer: Harkness Stephen
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

3D
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 6 M 16 16 1

2 9 6 M 15 31 1

3 10 7 M 17 48 1

4 9 7 6 22 70 1

5 9 8 M 17 87 1

6 9 7 M 16 103 1

7 9 M M 9 112 1

8 7 6 6 19 131

9 9 6 M 15 146 1

10 8 7 6 21 167

*3087603-R-O-4*
3087603-R-O-4

Total 167 2 6



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Gouw Niels
Country: 2115 - Perth Archery Club

4A
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 8 8 8 24 49

3 9 9 8 26 75 2

4 10 9 9 28 103 1 2

5 10 9 8 27 130 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 158 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 186 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 213 3

9 10 10 10 30 243 3

10 9 9 9 27 270 3

*3020620-R-O-3*
3020620-R-O-3

Total 270 7 17

Archer:  
Country:  

4B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Regan Grant
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

4C
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 10 10 30 56 3

3 10 10 7 27 83 2

4 9 9 8 26 109 2

5 10 9 8 27 136 1 1

6 10 9 7 26 162 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 188 2

8 10 9 8 27 215 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 241 2

10 10 9 8 27 268 1 1

*3051563-R-O-3*
3051563-R-O-3

Total 268 9 12

Archer: Campbell Alexander
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

4D
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 9 8 7 24 46 1

3 8 8 7 23 69

4 9 9 M 18 87 2

5 10 9 8 27 114 1 1

6 8 7 6 21 135

7 10 9 8 27 162 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 186 1

9 9 7 M 16 202 1

10 10 8 M 18 220 1

*3084199-R-O-3*
3084199-R-O-3

Total 220 3 8



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Gouw Niels
Country: 2115 - Perth Archery Club

4A
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 168 3

7 10 9 7 26 194 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 221 1 1

9 9 9 8 26 247 2

10 10 10 10 30 277 3

*3020620-R-O-4*
3020620-R-O-4

Total 277 12 14

Archer:  
Country:  

4B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Regan Grant
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

4C
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 8 7 25 81 1

4 10 10 9 29 110 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 9 9 8 26 164 2

7 9 9 8 26 190 2

8 10 10 M 20 210 2

9 9 8 8 25 235 1

10 9 9 9 27 262 3

*3051563-R-O-4*
3051563-R-O-4

Total 262 8 15

Archer: Campbell Alexander
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

4D
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 9 M M 9 23 1

3 6 6 M 12 35

4 8 6 M 14 49

5 10 9 8 27 76 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 104 1 2

7 9 8 7 24 128 1

8 10 8 6 24 152 1

9 10 9 7 26 178 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 203 1

*3084199-R-O-4*
3084199-R-O-4

Total 203 4 7



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

5A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Geddes Debbie
Country: 1322 - Lethen Archers

5B
R 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 1

2 10 9 9 28 51 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 2

4 10 10 7 27 106 2

5 10 9 7 26 132 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 159 1 1

7 10 9 6 25 184 1 1

8 9 7 7 23 207 1

9 10 9 9 28 235 1 2

10 10 9 8 27 262 1 1

*2067963-R-50W-3*
2067963-R-50W-3

Total 262 9 12

Archer: Barakat Taysir
Country: 301 - Aquarius AC

5C
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3099461-R-O-3*
3099461-R-O-3

Total 

Archer: Paterson Cat
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

5D
R W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 M M 6 6

2 7 6 6 19 25

3 7 M M 7 32

4 9 8 7 24 56 1

5 9 9 6 24 80 2

6 8 6 6 20 100

7 M M M 0 100

8 9 8 M 17 117 1

9 8 7 M 15 132

10 6 6 M 12 144

*3095029-R-W-3*
3095029-R-W-3

Total 144 0 4



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

5A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Geddes Debbie
Country: 1322 - Lethen Archers

5B
R 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 2

3 9 8 7 24 77 1

4 9 7 7 23 100 1

5 10 9 9 28 128 1 2

6 10 9 8 27 155 1 1

7 10 9 7 26 181 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 205 1

9 9 9 8 26 231 2

10 10 9 8 27 258 1 1

*2067963-R-50W-4*
2067963-R-50W-4

Total 258 5 13

Archer: Barakat Taysir
Country: 301 - Aquarius AC

5C
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3099461-R-O-4*
3099461-R-O-4

Total 

Archer: Paterson Cat
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

5D
R W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 M M 8 8

2 7 M M 7 15

3 M M M 0 15

4 8 7 M 15 30

5 9 6 M 15 45 1

6 9 7 M 16 61 1

7 9 8 6 23 84 1

8 10 9 M 19 103 1 1

9 10 8 7 25 128 1

10 7 6 M 13 141

*3095029-R-W-4*
3095029-R-W-4

Total 141 2 4



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Kennedy Donald
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

6A
R 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 81 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 165 3

7 10 9 8 27 192 1 1

8 8 8 7 23 215

9 10 9 9 28 243 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 271 1 2

*3081828-R-50O-3*
3081828-R-50O-3

Total 271 9 14

Archer: Taylor Agnes
Country: 202 - Lasswade AC

6B
R 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 9 6 M 15 30 1

3 9 8 6 23 53 1

4 9 9 6 24 77 2

5 9 8 7 24 101 1

6 9 8 8 25 126 1

7 9 8 6 23 149 1

8 10 10 8 28 177 2

9 10 8 8 26 203 1

10 7 7 6 20 223

*3006008-R-50W-3*
3006008-R-50W-3

Total 223 3 7

Archer: Charalambous Venerious Bradley
Country: 301 - Aquarius AC

6C
R O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3086040-R-O-3*
3086040-R-O-3

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

6D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Kennedy Donald
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

6A
R 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 111 3

5 10 9 8 27 138 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 164 2

7 10 9 8 27 191 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 219 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 246 1 1

10 9 9 8 26 272 2

*3081828-R-50O-4*
3081828-R-50O-4

Total 272 10 13

Archer: Taylor Agnes
Country: 202 - Lasswade AC

6B
R 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 1

2 8 7 M 15 24

3 8 6 M 14 38

4 10 8 7 25 63 1

5 9 8 6 23 86 1

6 8 7 7 22 108

7 8 7 M 15 123

8 10 7 6 23 146 1

9 9 7 7 23 169 1

10 10 8 8 26 195 1

*3006008-R-50W-4*
3006008-R-50W-4

Total 195 3 3

Archer: Charalambous Venerious Bradley
Country: 301 - Aquarius AC

6C
R O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3086040-R-O-4*
3086040-R-O-4

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

6D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: White Amy
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

7A
R W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 7 26 50 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 75 1

4 10 6 M 16 91 1

5 9 8 8 25 116 1

6 9 8 8 25 141 1

7 8 7 6 21 162

8 10 9 9 28 190 1 2

9 9 8 7 24 214 1

10 10 9 8 27 241 1 1

*2058792-R-W-3*
2058792-R-W-3

Total 241 4 9

Archer: Ivanov Kayleigh
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

7B
R W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*2088749-R-W-3*
2088749-R-W-3

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

7C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

7D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: White Amy
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

7A
R W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 M 16 16 1

2 10 9 9 28 44 1 2

3 9 8 8 25 69 1

4 8 8 6 22 91

5 8 8 7 23 114

6 10 8 6 24 138 1

7 10 9 9 28 166 1 2

8 9 9 7 25 191 2

9 8 7 7 22 213

10 10 9 8 27 240 1 1

*2058792-R-W-4*
2058792-R-W-4

Total 240 4 9

Archer: Ivanov Kayleigh
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

7B
R W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*2088749-R-W-4*
2088749-R-W-4

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

7C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

7D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Jamieson Gilbert
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

8A
C O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 7 26 52 1 1

3 9 9 9 27 79 3

4 10 9 8 27 106 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 134 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 161 3

7 10 9 9 28 189 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 216 3

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 272 1 2

*1053224-C-O-3*
1053224-C-O-3

Total 272 6 21

Archer:  
Country:  

8B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

8C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Robertson Kyle
Country: 202 - Lasswade AC

8D
C O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 8 28 28 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 9 9 9 27 82 3

4 9 9 8 26 108 2

5 9 9 9 27 135 3

6 10 9 9 28 163 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 191 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 218 3

9 10 10 9 29 247 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 274 3

*3058070-C-O-3*
3058070-C-O-3

Total 274 6 22



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Jamieson Gilbert
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

8A
C O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 9 9 9 27 81 3

4 10 9 9 28 109 1 2

5 10 10 M 20 129 2

6 10 9 9 28 157 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 212 3

9 10 9 M 19 231 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 259 1 2

*1053224-C-O-4*
1053224-C-O-4

Total 259 7 21

Archer:  
Country:  

8B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

8C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Robertson Kyle
Country: 202 - Lasswade AC

8D
C O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 168 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 195 3

8 9 9 9 27 222 3

9 10 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 276 1

*3058070-C-O-4*
3058070-C-O-4

Total 276 8 20



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Geddes Robyn
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

9A
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 226 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 283 1 2

*2067989-C-W-3*
2067989-C-W-3

Total 283 13 17

Archer: Maison Hannah
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

9B
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 9 9 7 25 50 2

3 9 9 8 26 76 2

4 10 9 8 27 103 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 132 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 157 2

7 10 10 9 29 186 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 212 2

9 9 9 8 26 238 2

10 9 9 9 27 265 3

*2077941-C-W-3*
2077941-C-W-3

Total 265 5 18

Archer: Shields Alastair
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

9C
C 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3024109-C-50O-3*
3024109-C-50O-3

Total 

Archer: Hunter Alison
Country: 944 - Beacon Archers (Cumbria)

9D
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 170 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 198 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 226 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 255 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 3

*1040752-C-W-3*
1040752-C-W-3

Total 282 12 18



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Geddes Robyn
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

9A
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 10 30 59 3

3 10 9 8 27 86 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 112 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 9 8 27 168 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 282 2 1

*2067989-C-W-4*
2067989-C-W-4

Total 282 15 12

Archer: Maison Hannah
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

9B
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 10 9 9 28 81 1 2

4 9 9 6 24 105 2

5 9 9 9 27 132 3

6 9 9 7 25 157 2

7 10 9 9 28 185 1 2

8 10 9 8 27 212 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 236 1

10 9 8 8 25 261 1

*2077941-C-W-4*
2077941-C-W-4

Total 261 4 17

Archer: Shields Alastair
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

9C
C 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3024109-C-50O-4*
3024109-C-50O-4

Total 

Archer: Hunter Alison
Country: 944 - Beacon Archers (Cumbria)

9D
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 3

5 10 9 9 28 139 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 194 3

8 10 9 9 28 222 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 249 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 277 1 2

*1040752-C-W-4*
1040752-C-W-4

Total 277 8 21



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Orr Caitlin
Country: 2274 - Abertay Archery Club (2274)

10A
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 8 M 17 45 1

3 10 9 9 28 73 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 100 3

5 9 9 7 25 125 2

6 9 9 8 26 151 2

7 10 9 8 27 178 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 207 2 1

9 9 8 8 25 232 1

10 10 10 8 28 260 2

*2111772-C-W-3*
2111772-C-W-3

Total 260 7 15

Archer: Lindsay Ritchie
Country: 169 - Inverclyde Archers

10B
C 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 3

3 9 9 9 27 82 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 137 3

6 9 9 8 26 163 2

7 9 9 8 26 189 2

8 10 9 9 28 217 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 244 3

10 10 9 8 27 271 1 1

*3061553-C-50O-3*
3061553-C-50O-3

Total 271 4 23

Archer: Boyd Cairn
Country: 1565 - Largs Junior

10C
C U16O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 9 7 M 16 30 1

3 7 6 M 13 43

4 9 9 8 26 69 2

5 8 7 M 15 84

6 9 8 M 17 101 1

7 9 8 M 17 118 1

8 9 6 M 15 133 1

9 10 9 8 27 160 1 1

10 9 9 7 25 185 2

*3021248-C-U16O-3*
3021248-C-U16O-3

Total 185 1 9

Archer: James Ross
Country: 168 - East Kilbride AC

10D
C O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 200 3

8 10 10 9 29 229 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 258 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 287 2 1

*1034230-C-O-3*
1034230-C-O-3

Total 287 17 13



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Orr Caitlin
Country: 2274 - Abertay Archery Club (2274)

10A
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 9 M 18 44 2

3 9 9 8 26 70 2

4 9 9 6 24 94 2

5 10 9 M 19 113 1 1

6 10 9 7 26 139 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 165 2

8 9 6 M 15 180 1

9 10 10 9 29 209 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 238 2 1

*2111772-C-W-4*
2111772-C-W-4

Total 238 6 15

Archer: Lindsay Ritchie
Country: 169 - Inverclyde Archers

10B
C 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 8 7 24 51 1

3 9 9 8 26 77 2

4 9 9 9 27 104 3

5 9 9 9 27 131 3

6 10 9 9 28 159 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 186 3

8 10 10 7 27 213 2

9 9 8 6 23 236 1

10 10 9 9 28 264 1 2

*3061553-C-50O-4*
3061553-C-50O-4

Total 264 4 20

Archer: Boyd Cairn
Country: 1565 - Largs Junior

10C
C U16O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 8 7 7 22 48

3 9 9 8 26 74 2

4 7 6 6 19 93

5 8 8 6 22 115

6 9 8 M 17 132 1

7 9 8 6 23 155 1

8 9 8 6 23 178 1

9 6 6 M 12 190

10 7 M M 7 197

*3021248-C-U16O-4*
3021248-C-U16O-4

Total 197 1 6

Archer: James Ross
Country: 168 - East Kilbride AC

10D
C O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 114 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 142 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 2 1

8 10 10 10 30 230 3

9 9 9 9 27 257 3

10 10 10 9 29 286 2 1

*1034230-C-O-4*
1034230-C-O-4

Total 286 16 14



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Prieels Sarah
Country: 1311 - Edinburgh University Alumni AC

11A
C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 10 30 87 3

4 10 10 10 30 117 3

5 10 10 9 29 146 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 175 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 204 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 233 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 263 3

10 10 10 10 30 293 3

*2107135-C-W-3*
2107135-C-W-3

Total 293 23 7

Archer:  
Country:  

11B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

11C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Stronach Paul
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

11D
C 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 9 9 6 24 50 2

3 9 8 8 25 75 1

4 9 9 8 26 101 2

5 10 9 8 27 128 1 1

6 10 7 7 24 152 1

7 9 7 6 22 174 1

8 9 8 6 23 197 1

9 9 9 8 26 223 2

10 10 9 7 26 249 1 1

*3009945-C-50O-3*
3009945-C-50O-3

Total 249 3 13



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Prieels Sarah
Country: 1311 - Edinburgh University Alumni AC

11A
C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 87 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 117 3

5 10 10 10 30 147 3

6 10 10 9 29 176 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 206 3

8 9 9 9 27 233 3

9 10 10 9 29 262 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 291 2 1

*2107135-C-W-4*
2107135-C-W-4

Total 291 21 9

Archer:  
Country:  

11B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

11C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Stronach Paul
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

11D
C 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 2

2 9 7 M 16 41 1

3 9 8 7 24 65 1

4 9 9 9 27 92 3

5 10 9 8 27 119 1 1

6 9 7 7 23 142 1

7 9 9 7 25 167 2

8 10 9 9 28 195 1 2

9 9 8 6 23 218 1

10 9 9 8 26 244 2

*3009945-C-50O-4*
3009945-C-50O-4

Total 244 2 16



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: McMillan Joshua
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

12A
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 5 5 3 13 35

3 10 8 7 25 60 1

4 9 8 6 23 83 1

5 8 8 7 23 106

6 9 6 6 21 127 1

7 8 6 4 18 145

8 7 7 5 19 164

9 9 7 4 20 184 1

10 10 7 6 23 207 1

*3018391-B-O-3*
3018391-B-O-3

Total 207 2 3

Archer: Burns Thor
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

12B
B U14O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 1 M 9 9

2 M 4 M 4 13

3 6 6 2 14 27

4 8 5 4 17 44

5 7 5 2 14 58

6 6 4 3 13 71

7 9 5 3 17 88 1

8 7 3 M 10 98

9 10 6 5 21 119 1

10 6 5 5 16 135

*3082846-B-U14O-3*
3082846-B-U14O-3

Total 135 1 1

Archer: Finnegan Evie
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

12C
B W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 51 2

3 9 8 8 25 76 1

4 8 8 3 19 95

5 9 7 6 22 117 1

6 10 9 7 26 143 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 167 1

8 9 6 5 20 187 1

9 9 9 8 26 213 2

10 9 8 7 24 237 1

*3000464-B-W-3*
3000464-B-W-3

Total 237 2 11

Archer: Clarke Andrew
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

12D
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 9 8 7 24 47 1

3 9 8 8 25 72 1

4 9 8 6 23 95 1

5 10 10 7 27 122 2

6 8 6 4 18 140

7 10 9 7 26 166 1 1

8 10 10 6 26 192 2

9 10 8 6 24 216 1

10 9 9 8 26 242 2

*3078009-B-O-3*
3078009-B-O-3

Total 242 6 7



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: McMillan Joshua
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

12A
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 10 7 7 24 44 1

3 7 9 9 25 69 2

4 10 7 2 19 88 1

5 9 7 1 17 105 1

6 8 6 2 16 121

7 10 10 2 22 143 2

8 10 4 4 18 161 1

9 7 9 6 22 183 1

10 9 6 6 21 204 1

*3018391-B-O-4*
3018391-B-O-4

Total 204 5 5

Archer: Burns Thor
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

12B
B U14O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 1 M 7 7

2 8 7 M 15 22

3 3 1 M 4 26

4 8 6 3 17 43

5 7 6 M 13 56

6 6 4 M 10 66

7 5 5 4 14 80

8 5 M M 5 85

9 8 M 3 11 96

10 9 8 7 24 120 1

*3082846-B-U14O-4*
3082846-B-U14O-4

Total 120 0 1

Archer: Finnegan Evie
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

12C
B W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 10 10 9 29 54 2 1

3 9 8 5 22 76 1

4 9 8 6 23 99 1

5 10 8 7 25 124 1

6 8 6 4 18 142

7 9 7 6 22 164 1

8 5 4 3 12 176

9 6 6 6 18 194

10 9 5 6 20 214 1

*3000464-B-W-4*
3000464-B-W-4

Total 214 4 5

Archer: Clarke Andrew
Country: 1282 - Heriot-Watt University AC

12D
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 10 9 7 26 50 1 1

3 8 7 7 22 72

4 10 8 6 24 96 1

5 10 8 8 26 122 1

6 10 7 6 23 145 1

7 10 9 9 28 173 1 2

8 9 8 7 24 197 1

9 8 7 6 21 218

10 10 9 7 26 244 1 1

*3078009-B-O-4*
3078009-B-O-4

Total 244 6 6



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Carmichael Ross
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

13A
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 5 3 14 14

2 9 3 1 13 27 1

3 9 4 M 13 40 1

4 2 M M 2 42

5 9 6 6 21 63 1

6 9 6 6 21 84 1

7 6 6 4 16 100

8 9 8 M 17 117 1

9 5 3 1 9 126

10 10 8 8 26 152 1

*3051864-B-O-3*
3051864-B-O-3

Total 152 1 5

Archer: Burns Craig
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

13B
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 7 7 6 20 43

3 9 9 8 26 69 2

4 10 8 6 24 93 1

5 9 8 4 21 114 1

6 10 9 5 24 138 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 165 1 1

8 10 7 6 23 188 1

9 9 8 2 19 207 1

10 9 9 5 23 230 2

*3082848-B-50O-3*
3082848-B-50O-3

Total 230 4 9

Archer: Mitchell Steve
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

13C
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 7 6 5 18 40

3 10 8 7 25 65 1

4 8 5 2 15 80

5 8 8 5 21 101

6 9 7 5 21 122 1

7 9 6 4 19 141 1

8 10 8 8 26 167 1

9 8 6 5 19 186

10 9 8 M 17 203 1

*3014129-B-50O-3*
3014129-B-50O-3

Total 203 2 4

Archer: Healy Bernard
Country: 1474 - Largs Archery Club

13D
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 9 8 26 47 2

3 9 8 7 24 71 1

4 10 7 6 23 94 1

5 8 3 M 11 105

6 9 8 7 24 129 1

7 10 8 6 24 153 1

8 8 5 5 18 171

9 9 9 9 27 198 3

10 8 8 6 22 220

*3079748-B-50O-3*
3079748-B-50O-3

Total 220 2 7



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Carmichael Ross
Country: 156 - Linwood Archers

13A
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 1

2 10 8 M 18 27 1

3 7 7 5 19 46

4 7 3 M 10 56

5 9 6 3 18 74 1

6 5 5 M 10 84

7 9 7 M 16 100 1

8 4 3 1 8 108

9 8 6 4 18 126

10 2 M M 2 128

*3051864-B-O-4*
3051864-B-O-4

Total 128 1 3

Archer: Burns Craig
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

13B
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 1

2 7 5 5 17 37

3 8 6 6 20 57

4 9 8 6 23 80 1

5 9 9 9 27 107 3

6 9 9 3 21 128 2

7 9 8 8 25 153 1

8 9 7 6 22 175 1

9 9 9 7 25 200 2

10 9 8 7 24 224 1

*3082848-B-50O-4*
3082848-B-50O-4

Total 224 0 12

Archer: Mitchell Steve
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

13C
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 5 5 18 18

2 9 5 2 16 34 1

3 8 8 7 23 57

4 9 6 4 19 76 1

5 10 6 5 21 97 1

6 9 8 6 23 120 1

7 10 7 7 24 144 1

8 8 7 5 20 164

9 10 8 6 24 188 1

10 8 7 6 21 209

*3014129-B-50O-4*
3014129-B-50O-4

Total 209 3 3

Archer: Healy Bernard
Country: 1474 - Largs Archery Club

13D
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 1

2 10 8 5 23 45 1

3 10 6 4 20 65 1

4 10 7 7 24 89 1

5 9 9 6 24 113 2

6 10 9 1 20 133 1 1

7 8 6 6 20 153

8 9 8 6 23 176 1

9 5 5 4 14 190

10 10 9 8 27 217 1 1

*3079748-B-50O-4*
3079748-B-50O-4

Total 217 5 6



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

14A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

14B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Brown Helen
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

14C
B W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 5 21 21 1

2 6 5 3 14 35

3 6 4 2 12 47

4 9 7 6 22 69 1

5 10 8 7 25 94 1

6 9 5 5 19 113 1

7 9 8 6 23 136 1

8 9 8 6 23 159 1

9 10 10 9 29 188 2 1

10 9 8 7 24 212 1

*3000883-B-W-3*
3000883-B-W-3

Total 212 3 7

Archer: Mason Kaitlyn
Country: 366 - Abbey Bowmen (Herts)

14D
B U18W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 M 13 13

2 7 5 M 12 25

3 9 8 4 21 46 1

4 9 7 M 16 62 1

5 9 4 M 13 75 1

6 3 3 2 8 83

7 8 6 5 19 102

8 8 5 1 14 116

9 7 6 M 13 129

10 4 1 M 5 134

*3057642-B-U18W-3*
3057642-B-U18W-3

Total 134 0 3



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

14A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

14B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Brown Helen
Country: 872 - Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

14C
B W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 2 18 18

2 8 4 2 14 32

3 9 7 5 21 53 1

4 9 8 6 23 76 1

5 7 6 2 15 91

6 8 6 6 20 111

7 7 7 4 18 129

8 9 7 7 23 152 1

9 9 8 6 23 175 1

10 8 7 6 21 196

*3000883-B-W-4*
3000883-B-W-4

Total 196 0 4

Archer: Mason Kaitlyn
Country: 366 - Abbey Bowmen (Herts)

14D
B U18W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 2 M 7 7

2 8 8 1 17 24

3 9 8 1 18 42 1

4 5 3 M 8 50

5 6 3 1 10 60

6 9 7 5 21 81 1

7 8 7 1 16 97

8 10 5 5 20 117 1

9 10 5 4 19 136 1

10 9 7 5 21 157 1

*3057642-B-U18W-4*
3057642-B-U18W-4

Total 157 2 3



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Finnegan Terry
Country: 853 - Assheton Bowmen

15A
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 6 6 1 13 32

3 2 M M 2 34

4 6 5 4 15 49

5 8 7 4 19 68

6 7 5 2 14 82

7 9 7 4 20 102 1

8 7 6 5 18 120

9 7 6 4 17 137

10 7 4 2 13 150

*2134576-B-50O-3*
2134576-B-50O-3

Total 150 0 1

Archer: Healy Margaret
Country: 1474 - Largs Archery Club

15B
B 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 3 3 M 6 6

2 10 6 5 21 27 1

3 8 7 6 21 48

4 10 3 2 15 63 1

5 8 5 3 16 79

6 10 7 7 24 103 1

7 10 7 5 22 125 1

8 7 6 2 15 140

9 7 5 2 14 154

10 8 5 4 17 171

*3079747-B-50W-3*
3079747-B-50W-3

Total 171 4 0

Archer:  
Country:  

15C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Ledwick Nikki
Country: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford

15D
B 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 8 8 25 49 1

3 9 9 8 26 75 2

4 9 7 7 23 98 1

5 9 7 6 22 120 1

6 9 8 6 23 143 1

7 9 9 7 25 168 2

8 8 8 7 23 191

9 10 9 8 27 218 1 1

10 8 8 5 21 239

*2040781-B-50W-3*
2040781-B-50W-3

Total 239 1 9



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Finnegan Terry
Country: 853 - Assheton Bowmen

15A
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 4 2 12 12

2 2 2 M 4 16

3 9 6 6 21 37 1

4 9 8 5 22 59 1

5 9 9 5 23 82 2

6 9 2 M 11 93 1

7 5 4 4 13 106

8 9 2 M 11 117 1

9 7 5 5 17 134

10 7 3 2 12 146

*2134576-B-50O-4*
2134576-B-50O-4

Total 146 0 6

Archer: Healy Margaret
Country: 1474 - Largs Archery Club

15B
B 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16

2 7 7 1 15 31

3 9 7 7 23 54 1

4 8 8 6 22 76

5 9 6 5 20 96 1

6 10 9 3 22 118 1 1

7 10 8 7 25 143 1

8 7 5 4 16 159

9 8 7 5 20 179

10 8 8 6 22 201

*3079747-B-50W-4*
3079747-B-50W-4

Total 201 2 3

Archer:  
Country:  

15C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer: Ledwick Nikki
Country: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford

15D
B 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 7 25 54 2

3 9 9 7 25 79 2

4 10 9 8 27 106 1 1

5 9 8 8 25 131 1

6 10 8 6 24 155 1

7 10 8 7 25 180 1

8 10 10 9 29 209 2 1

9 9 9 8 26 235 2

10 10 9 9 28 263 1 2

*2040781-B-50W-4*
2040781-B-50W-4

Total 263 8 12



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seditas Paul
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

16A
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 8 8 6 22 41

3 9 7 6 22 63 1

4 8 7 6 21 84

5 8 6 5 19 103

6 9 8 4 21 124 1

7 9 8 4 21 145 1

8 8 8 M 16 161

9 10 9 8 27 188 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 213 1

*3087496-B-O-3*
3087496-B-O-3

Total 213 1 5

Archer: Anderson Alex
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

16B
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 2 13 13

2 4 3 M 7 20

3 7 4 4 15 35

4 6 5 5 16 51

5 10 7 6 23 74 1

6 9 9 7 25 99 2

7 8 7 6 21 120

8 9 5 5 19 139 1

9 8 8 7 23 162

10 8 6 4 18 180

*3084493-B-O-3*
3084493-B-O-3

Total 180 1 3

Archer: Anderson William
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

16C
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 8 8 25 54 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 107 1

5 9 9 8 26 133 2

6 9 8 8 25 158 1

7 9 8 7 24 182 1

8 8 7 6 21 203

9 9 9 8 26 229 2

10 8 8 7 23 252

*3073426-B-O-3*
3073426-B-O-3

Total 252 4 10

Archer: Ayre Caroline
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

16D
B 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 M M 5 5

2 6 M M 6 11

3 10 6 M 16 27 1

4 6 3 M 9 36

5 2 1 M 3 39

6 5 M M 5 44

7 8 2 M 10 54

8 M M M 0 54

9 M M M 0 54

10 10 4 3 17 71 1

*3082784-B-50W-3*
3082784-B-50W-3

Total 71 2 0



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Seditas Paul
Country: 2814 - Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery

16A
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 8 8 25 49 1

3 9 8 7 24 73 1

4 9 8 8 25 98 1

5 9 9 8 26 124 2

6 9 9 7 25 149 2

7 10 9 7 26 175 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 200 1

9 9 7 7 23 223 1

10 10 7 7 24 247 1

*3087496-B-O-4*
3087496-B-O-4

Total 247 2 10

Archer: Anderson Alex
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

16B
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 8 7 6 21 43

3 7 7 6 20 63

4 7 6 4 17 80

5 9 8 6 23 103 1

6 10 10 3 23 126 2

7 10 8 6 24 150 1

8 9 7 4 20 170 1

9 8 7 5 20 190

10 6 6 6 18 208

*3084493-B-O-4*
3084493-B-O-4

Total 208 3 2

Archer: Anderson William
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

16C
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 2

2 10 8 8 26 52 1

3 8 7 6 21 73

4 9 9 8 26 99 2

5 10 8 7 25 124 1

6 10 9 9 28 152 1 2

7 10 9 8 27 179 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 206 1 1

9 10 9 9 28 234 1 2

10 10 10 8 28 262 2

*3073426-B-O-4*
3073426-B-O-4

Total 262 8 10

Archer: Ayre Caroline
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

16D
B 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 2 M M 2 2

2 6 6 M 12 14

3 M M M 0 14

4 M M M 0 14

5 4 M M 4 18

6 9 5 2 16 34 1

7 5 M M 5 39

8 5 M M 5 44

9 3 M M 3 47

10 6 2 M 8 55

*3082784-B-50W-4*
3082784-B-50W-4

Total 55 0 1



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Maison Bryan
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

17A
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 5 1 11 11

2 8 5 2 15 26

3 7 7 4 18 44

4 7 6 3 16 60

5 8 7 M 15 75

6 9 9 7 25 100 2

7 6 4 2 12 112

8 3 2 2 7 119

9 6 6 M 12 131

10 6 3 3 12 143

*2077945-B-50O-3*
2077945-B-50O-3

Total 143 0 2

Archer: Lamont Katherine
Country: 2274 - Abertay Archery Club (2274)

17B
B W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 1

2 8 8 8 24 48

3 8 8 7 23 71

4 9 8 7 24 95 1

5 10 8 7 25 120 1

6 9 8 8 25 145 1

7 10 9 9 28 173 1 2

8 9 9 3 21 194 2

9 7 7 5 19 213

10 7 6 4 17 230

*3044665-B-W-3*
3044665-B-W-3

Total 230 2 7

Archer: Bauzys Virgil
Country: 174 - The Ancient Society of Kilwinn

17C
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 4 3 1 8 8

2 7 3 2 12 20

3 10 5 2 17 37 1

4 7 5 4 16 53

5 9 3 3 15 68 1

6 6 3 1 10 78

7 7 6 5 18 96

8 6 5 1 12 108

9 5 5 4 14 122

10 5 4 M 9 131

*3023303-B-50O-3*
3023303-B-50O-3

Total 131 1 1

Archer: Smith Chris
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

17D
B 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 5 1 12 12

2 3 1 M 4 16

3 6 6 5 17 33

4 9 2 M 11 44 1

5 4 2 M 6 50

6 10 4 3 17 67 1

7 7 5 2 14 81

8 6 4 1 11 92

9 9 8 M 17 109 1

10 3 3 1 7 116

*3098686-B-50O-3*
3098686-B-50O-3

Total 116 1 2



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Maison Bryan
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

17A
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 1

2 3 M M 3 23

3 8 6 4 18 41

4 6 5 M 11 52

5 8 5 2 15 67

6 7 5 3 15 82

7 5 3 3 11 93

8 7 6 3 16 109

9 8 7 7 22 131

10 7 6 3 16 147

*2077945-B-50O-4*
2077945-B-50O-4

Total 147 0 1

Archer: Lamont Katherine
Country: 2274 - Abertay Archery Club (2274)

17B
B W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 6 20 20

2 9 8 7 24 44 1

3 9 8 6 23 67 1

4 6 6 5 17 84

5 9 8 7 24 108 1

6 6 6 1 13 121

7 8 7 6 21 142

8 8 7 3 18 160

9 7 6 5 18 178

10 9 8 6 23 201 1

*3044665-B-W-4*
3044665-B-W-4

Total 201 0 4

Archer: Bauzys Virgil
Country: 174 - The Ancient Society of Kilwinn

17C
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 1

2 6 3 2 11 34

3 7 4 M 11 45

4 5 3 M 8 53

5 6 6 6 18 71

6 10 7 M 17 88 1

7 9 5 4 18 106 1

8 9 6 3 18 124 1

9 8 6 5 19 143

10 9 9 3 21 164 2

*3023303-B-50O-4*
3023303-B-50O-4

Total 164 1 5

Archer: Smith Chris
Country: 2788 - Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

17D
B 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 5 M 12 12

2 6 1 M 7 19

3 7 6 5 18 37

4 10 4 1 15 52 1

5 M M M 0 52

6 6 3 1 10 62

7 7 7 3 17 79

8 8 5 M 13 92

9 6 5 3 14 106

10 5 3 M 8 114

*3098686-B-50O-4*
3098686-B-50O-4

Total 114 1 0



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Mooney Lochlan
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

18A
B W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 5 3 M 8 8

2 5 1 M 6 14

3 10 4 1 15 29 1

4 9 7 M 16 45 1

5 8 8 6 22 67

6 5 5 4 14 81

7 8 5 3 16 97

8 7 6 4 17 114

9 6 5 3 14 128

10 10 9 7 26 154 1 1

*3084504-B-W-3*
3084504-B-W-3

Total 154 2 2

Archer: McGuinness Cizzie
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

18B
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 M M 6 6

2 1 M M 1 7

3 1 M M 1 8

4 7 3 M 10 18

5 6 M M 6 24

6 M M M 0 24

7 1 M M 1 25

8 5 5 M 10 35

9 7 4 M 11 46

10 M M M 0 46

*3084495-L-W-3*
3084495-L-W-3

Total 46 0 0

Archer: Pritchard Sarah
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

18C
B 50W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 5 M 14 14 1

2 8 8 4 20 34

3 9 8 7 24 58 1

4 9 5 M 14 72 1

5 10 6 4 20 92 1

6 7 7 4 18 110

7 8 5 4 17 127

8 4 3 3 10 137

9 8 5 3 16 153

10 10 3 2 15 168 1

*3084200-B-50W-3*
3084200-B-50W-3

Total 168 2 3

Archer: Rowan Jamie
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

18D
B O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 1 15 15

2 8 5 1 14 29

3 5 3 M 8 37

4 7 6 5 18 55

5 10 7 4 21 76 1

6 4 3 3 10 86

7 10 5 3 18 104 1

8 6 6 6 18 122

9 8 6 M 14 136

10 8 5 3 16 152

*3089667-B-O-3*
3089667-B-O-3

Total 152 2 0



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Mooney Lochlan
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

18A
B W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 7 4 20 20 1

2 10 5 3 18 38 1

3 9 7 5 21 59 1

4 10 8 M 18 77 1

5 9 7 5 21 98 1

6 9 8 5 22 120 1

7 8 7 7 22 142

8 9 2 M 11 153 1

9 6 4 2 12 165

10 8 6 3 17 182

*3084504-B-W-4*
3084504-B-W-4

Total 182 2 5

Archer: McGuinness Cizzie
Country: 201 - Dundee University AC

18B
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 M M 7 7

2 M M M 0 7

3 8 8 M 16 23

4 7 5 M 12 35

5 6 M M 6 41

6 4 2 M 6 47

7 7 M M 7 54

8 M M M 0 54

9 5 M M 5 59

10 4 2 M 6 65

*3084495-L-W-4*
3084495-L-W-4

Total 65 0 0

Archer: Pritchard Sarah
Country: 150 - Loreburn Archers

18C
B 50W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 7 3 18 18

2 5 2 2 9 27

3 7 4 2 13 40

4 9 4 M 13 53 1

5 6 4 3 13 66

6 9 7 M 16 82 1

7 8 7 6 21 103

8 8 7 6 21 124

9 8 8 7 23 147

10 10 8 7 25 172 1

*3084200-B-50W-4*
3084200-B-50W-4

Total 172 1 2

Archer: Rowan Jamie
Country: 1261 - Balbardie Archers

18D
B O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 1

2 9 6 5 20 45 1

3 9 3 3 15 60 1

4 7 4 2 13 73

5 7 7 5 19 92

6 7 7 4 18 110

7 7 6 4 17 127

8 8 6 5 19 146

9 7 5 4 16 162

10 6 4 2 12 174

*3089667-B-O-4*
3089667-B-O-4

Total 174 0 3



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Ledwick Ben
Country: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford

19A
L 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 M M M 0 0

2 6 1 M 7 7

3 9 6 4 19 26 1

4 9 4 3 16 42 1

5 10 5 5 20 62 1

6 9 7 6 22 84 1

7 9 5 4 18 102 1

8 7 6 5 18 120

9 8 8 M 16 136

10 7 7 7 21 157

*2040780-L-50O-3*
2040780-L-50O-3

Total 157 1 4

Archer: Nicholson John
Country: 2668 - Tweeddale Archers

19B
L 50O

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 2 13 13

2 6 3 2 11 24

3 9 9 8 26 50 2

4 6 5 4 15 65

5 9 8 7 24 89 1

6 9 5 5 19 108 1

7 10 9 6 25 133 1 1

8 7 7 6 20 153

9 10 9 7 26 179 1 1

10 10 10 1 21 200 2

*3036508-L-50O-3*
3036508-L-50O-3

Total 200 4 6

Archer: Graham Sandie
Country: 159 - Monklands AC

19C
L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*1037423-L-W-3*
1037423-L-W-3

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

19D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer: Ledwick Ben
Country: 2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford

19A
L 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 4 22 22 1

2 6 4 4 14 36

3 8 8 4 20 56

4 8 7 5 20 76

5 10 9 4 23 99 1 1

6 8 8 3 19 118

7 10 8 6 24 142 1

8 10 8 M 18 160 1

9 9 6 3 18 178 1

10 6 5 5 16 194

*2040780-L-50O-4*
2040780-L-50O-4

Total 194 4 2

Archer: Nicholson John
Country: 2668 - Tweeddale Archers

19B
L 50O

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 9 8 4 21 40 1

3 9 8 5 22 62 1

4 8 8 7 23 85

5 7 6 3 16 101

6 7 6 2 15 116

7 3 3 M 6 122

8 8 1 1 10 132

9 10 9 3 22 154 1 1

10 10 6 5 21 175 1

*3036508-L-50O-4*
3036508-L-50O-4

Total 175 2 3

Archer: Graham Sandie
Country: 159 - Monklands AC

19C
L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Session: 1
Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*1037423-L-W-4*
1037423-L-W-4

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

19D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

20A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 



Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Archer:  
Country:  

20A
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20B
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20C
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 

Archer:  
Country:  

20D
 

1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total 
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